11° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 750M. - Masculino

Descrigcdo Faixa

13 A 14 ANOS

60 A 69 ANOS

7 A 12 ANOS

70+

INICIANTES ATE 29 ANOS

Coloc. Num.

o o~ WN

256
257
255
271
42
39
64

241
180

34

260

84

85

37
40
234
17

233

71
181

247

248

196
38
88

Nome

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA ROMANO
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA PICCAZZIO
CAIO VIANA CARVALHO

ENZO JAMELLI PEREIRA

LUIS FERNANDO BOMFIM SANTOS
MATHEUS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

ISAQUE DE JESUS DA SILVA

ANTONIO BARBOSA MOURA
JAIRO MARTINS DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO DE MOURA JUNIOR

BRUNO PASSOS ALVES ASSUMPGAO
BUENO

GUSTAVO PEREIRA SINI
ENZO LEDO VIEIRA

DOUGLAS WILLIAM RODRIGUES FILHO
IGOR MIRANDA XAVIER DA SILVA
THIAGO BRUSHCI BIANCO

ENZO PAGANINI INOUE

RAFAEL BRUSHCI BIANCO

ANTONIO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO DE MORAES

LUCAS EDUARDO MACHADO SERAFIM
VINICIUS VITTA

GUSTAVO ANGELO DA SILVA
GABRIEL SOUZA DA SILVA BORGES
GABRIEL FERNANDES GOMES IEDRA

Relatério emitido em 12/01/2020 as 13:12:25

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

ldd.

14
14
14
14
13
13
13

65
64

61

12

12

12

12
12

10

70
75

23
16
20
15
15

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

Equipe

CPN
CORINTHIANS
CPN
CPN
MOBY FITNESS
MOBY FITNESS
UNASP / CENAP

GUS SAO ROQUE

MS/ INSPIRACAO- JAMIR
BOMBAS

ACADEMIA KRATO

UNISANTA

CPN ACADEMIA/
MONEGATTO TRAINING

CPN ACADEMIA/
MONEGATTO TRAINING

MOBY FITNESS
MOBY FITNESS

ACADEMIA ESTILO DO
CORPO

ACTIVA
ACADEMIA GETFIT

MOBY FITNESS

Pagina;

Tempo

00:10:52
00:11:11
00:11:21
00:11:43
00:13:06
00:14:12

00:16:03

00:12:40
00:13:40

00:14:55

00:11:58

00:12:11

00:12:42

00:13:22
00:14:28
00:15:26
00:16:38

00:21:47

00:15:36
00:44:52

00:09:17
00:09:24
00:10:05
00:12:25

00:12:29



11° CIRCUITO NETUNO DE TRAVESSIAS

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 750M. - Masculino

Descrigcao Faixa

INICIANTES ATE 29 ANOS

INICINATES ACIMA DE 30
ANOS

Coloc. Num.

6

10

10
11
12
13
14

57
114
94
80
203

69

194
258
53
197
195
202
201
236
29
267
199
113
200

Nome

LUCAS ALMEIDA G. DE OLIVEIRA
RENAN GALHEIRO ALVIM
VINICIUS GUIMARAES DE LIMA
JOAO ARRUDA

RENATO TAVARES BRESSAN

MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

MAXIMILIANO AMARAL

ROBSON LUIZ SANTOS FERREIRA

FABIO NUNES GUIMARAES
WEBERTH RAMOS HAUERS
ANDRES CAMPOS

GUILHERME DUARTE FLORIDO
FLAVIO ROGERIO LEAL FRAGA
JONATAS CORREA MACEDO
MAURICIO FAIA VINAGRE
FARLE BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
MARCELO NALIO

TRAJANO LEME FILHO

WILIAN DOS SANTOS RENATO

Relatério emitido em 12/01/2020 as 13:12:25

CRONOTIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

ldd.

19
26
28
25
27

37

44
39
44
46
39
35
4
39
48
36
43
43
30

Equipe

ACEB-SP
AVULSO

TARGAS ASSESSORIA
PEIXINHOS DA TIA DANI

TRIFOLEGO/SHAMU
NATACAO /PADARIA
BONAPETIT

PEIXINHOS DA TIA DANI
ENGETEC SOLUCOES
ACEB-SP

NAO TEM

ACADEMIA KRATO
ESTILO DO CORPO
PEIXINHOS DA TIA DANI
AVULSO

Pagina;

Tempo
00:14:04
00:14:33
00:14:52
00:15:06
00:21:42

00:10:07

00:10:34
00:10:47
00:10:56
00:12:52
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:13
00:14:37
00:15:31
00:15:32
00:15:38
00:20:54
00:26:21



